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7CENTRAL

N
Nome Anilha
ANJO NEGRO FRS 004311
BRADOK 100180
ATREVIDO 005535
NA MORAL 324055
RISADINHA 020180
POETA 039727
SENNINHA 088634
TODINHO 013219
MOSCA BRANCA 219982
VIAGRINHA 013826
GRANADA 016761
DIAMANTE 247404
TIRA TEIMA 025656
ITALIANINHO 150041
PANTERA 063236

Dono
FERNANDO RICARDO SILVA
RILDO DA CONCEIGAO
TIAO
AIRTON DE SOUZA
GEOVANE
SIDINEI
VILSON ANTONIO DE SENNA
MICHAEL DE MATOS
LUCAS DA SILVA
RONALDO
LEONARDO
RENAN VALLEJO
DOUGLAS VENSKE
VANDERLEI DALLA BRIDA
CRISTIAN PACHECO

COLEIRO 21/08/2021
SOAL- SC

Cidade
CAMBORIU

SAO JOAO BATISTA

ACAPI

ITAPEMA

CAMBORIU

SOCE

ITAPEMA

CAMBORIU

ITAPEMA

CAMBORIU

10/15 min
0/136
0/131
0/104
0/103
0/101
0/100
0/100
0/81
0/78
0/76
0/62
0/56
0/55
0/45
0/44
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